
 
         ISG BANGALORE 

PROJECT: 1X800MW NORTH CHENNAI STPP, STAGE-III 

Corrigendum-2 
Dated 18.08.2021 

LHP & GHP Package for FGD Tender No. 77/21/6057/Raj  
Dated 03.08.2021 

 

Please note the following point 
 
Sl. 
No. Event Description To Note 
1 Techno-commercial   Corrigendum-2 is being issued to extend the due date of 

submission of offers from 18.08.2021 to 30.08.2021. 

2 All other terms & conditions  Remain unchanged. 
   
Note: 
Also, please note that the full tender document can be downloaded from the website 
https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app  
 
Contact Person:   
Technical For Mechanical: (Mr.) 

Sandeep Sadu, Dy.Mgr./Engg. 
(Mech)  
E-MAIL: ssd@bhel.in  
Ph. No. +91-080-2218 4219 
 
Indrajit Dey, Sr. Manager/ Engg. 
(Mech)  
E-MAIL: idey@bhel.in      
Ph. No. +91-080-2218 4586 

For Electrical: (Mr.) 
Mohit Ranjan, Sr.Engr./ Engg. 
(Elect.)  
E-MAIL: mohitranjan@bhel.in    
Ph. No. +91-080-2218 4038 

 
Chiranjeevi TK, Mgr./ Engg. (Elect) 
E-Mail: tkc@bhel.in  
Ph. No. +91-080-2218 4244 
  

Commercial Manish Kumar Sahoo, Sr.Mgr./MM 
Contact No: - 080-22184564 
Mail: mp@bhel.in  
 

Raj Kumar, Dy. Mgr./MM 
Contact No. 080-22184087 
Mail: rajkumar1@bhel.in  

 
All other terms and conditions remain the same as per the original enquiry and its subsequent 
amendment / addendum / corrigendum /clarification.  
 
Any further addendum / corrigendum/ clarification/ notice of due date extension such issued shall 
be part of the bidding documents and this will be available at the web site from where the original 
documents have been received / downloaded by the bidder. 
 
Hence, bidders are requested to visit the web site on regular basis. 


